DATE

04/17/25
04/14/25
04/14/25
04/17/25
04/17/25
04/14/25
04/23/25
04/17/25
04/14/25
04/01/25
04/17/25
04/17/25
04/17/25
04/01/25
04/30/25
04/14/25
04/17/25
04/14/25
04/14/25
04/23/25
04/23/25
04/15/25
04/14/25
04/14/25
04/14/25
04/01/25
04/23/25
04/30/25
04/14/25
04/17/25
04/01/25

INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT #1
DONATIONS - APRIL 2025

FROM

40 Club Inc

Aitkin Fire Department Relief Association
Aitkin Fire Department Relief Association
Aitkin Lions Club

Aitkin Lions Club

Aitkin United Methodist Church

Aitkin Women of Today

American Legion Post 86
Anonymous Donor

Carlson, Curt and Karen

Cl Quarterbacks Club

Crosby Fire Department via 1.S.D. #0182
Cuyuna Firemen's Relief Association
Deerwood Bank

Deerwood Bank

Deerwood Fire Department

George, Kathy

Hopperstad, Kerry

Kenneth Kellar Foundation

Mid Minnesota Federal Credit Union
Northeast Service Cooperative (CTEI)
Northland Foundation

Olsen, Michael and Sarah

Palisade Fire Department

Paulbeck's County Market

Stifter, Daniel and Karen

Stifter, Daniel and Karen

Traylor, Jim and Paula

Unknown Donors

Unknown Donors

Westward, Eileen

FOR

Books for Vending Machine
Golf Simulator
Rehabilitation Room
Anglers

BPA Nationals

Clothes Closet

School Readiness Scholarship

BPA Nationals
Rehabilitation Room
Rehabilitation Room
Golf Simulator

Golf Simulator

Golf Simulator

Golf Simulator

Golf Simulator

Golf Simulator

Senior Student Council
Rehabilitation Room
Rehabilitation Room
Golf Simulator

Ag Equipment

Early Childhood Screening
Rehabilitation Room
Anglers

Student Fan Bus
Rehabilitation Room
Superintendent Scholarship
Golf Simulator
Rehabilitation Room
Senior Student Council
Rehabilitation Room

TOTAL DONATIONS

AMOUNT

211.00
250.00
1,000.00
250.00
1,000.00
231.00
250.00
1,000.00
50.00
20.00
500.00
250.00
500.00
500.00
1,492.08
250.00
10.00
20.00
1,000.00
200.00
5,000.00
3,000.00
100.00
500.00
880.00
100.00
500.00
20.00
35.50
682.16
100.00

19,901.74



