## INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT #1 DONATIONS - APRIL 2025

DATE	FROM	FOR	AMOUNT
04/17/25	40 Club Inc	Books for Vending Machine	211.00
04/14/25	Aitkin Fire Department Relief Association	Golf Simulator	250.00
04/14/25	Aitkin Fire Department Relief Association	Rehabilitation Room	1,000.00
04/17/25	Aitkin Lions Club	Anglers	250.00
04/17/25	Aitkin Lions Club	BPA Nationals	1,000.00
04/14/25	Aitkin United Methodist Church	Clothes Closet	231.00
04/23/25	Aitkin Women of Today	School Readiness Scholarship	250.00
04/17/25	American Legion Post 86	BPA Nationals	1,000.00
04/14/25	Anonymous Donor	Rehabilitation Room	50.00
04/01/25	Carlson, Curt and Karen	Rehabilitation Room	20.00
04/17/25	Cl Quarterbacks Club	Golf Simulator	500.00
04/17/25	Crosby Fire Department via I.S.D. #0182	Golf Simulator	250.00
04/17/25	Cuyuna Firemen's Relief Association	Golf Simulator	500.00
04/01/25	Deerwood Bank	Golf Simulator	500.00
04/30/25	Deerwood Bank	Golf Simulator	1,492.08
04/14/25	Deerwood Fire Department	Golf Simulator	250.00
04/17/25	George, Kathy	Senior Student Council	10.00
04/14/25	Hopperstad, Kerry	Rehabilitation Room	20.00
04/14/25	Kenneth Kellar Foundation	Rehabilitation Room	1,000.00
04/23/25	Mid Minnesota Federal Credit Union	Golf Simulator	200.00
04/23/25	Northeast Service Cooperative (CTEI)	Ag Equipment	5,000.00
04/15/25	Northland Foundation	Early Childhood Screening	3,000.00
04/14/25	Olsen, Michael and Sarah	Rehabilitation Room	100.00
04/14/25	Palisade Fire Department	Anglers	500.00
04/14/25	Paulbeck's County Market	Student Fan Bus	880.00
04/01/25	Stifter, Daniel and Karen	Rehabilitation Room	100.00
04/23/25	Stifter, Daniel and Karen	Superintendent Scholarship	500.00
04/30/25	Traylor, Jim and Paula	Golf Simulator	20.00
04/14/25	Unknown Donors	Rehabilitation Room	35.50
04/17/25	Unknown Donors	Senior Student Council	682.16
04/01/25	Westward, Eileen	Rehabilitation Room	100.00
		TOTAL DONATIONS	19,901.74